
Full Fleet 41 Th Out Score Rank Score Pnlty Score Pnlty Score Pnlty Score Pnlty Score Pnlty Score Pnlty Score Pnlty Score Pnlty

Name Sail Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Rob Scala 6126 4 13 1 1 1 1 4 3 1 3 3

Rich Chapman 5 6 21 2 2 2 6 5 2 4 2 4

Josh Kerst 40 10 27 3 3 4 2 6 10 3 4 5

Doug Brown 4400 10 34 4 10 3 10 1 5 2 7 6

Doug Kinzer 2772 13 44 5 4 12 13 7 4 7 8 2

frank lyons ##### 27 56 6 12 16 4 3 27 11 1 9

Jason Breeden 6463 22 60 7 14 14 8 8 22 5 10 1

Tom Welsh 1111 13 71 8 13 5 11 12 13 8 12 10

Grant Ehrlich 1018 25 72 9 20 7 3 14 1 16 25 11

Taggart Little 901 17 75 10 9 6 9 13 12 17 13 13

John Erhard 6253 21 86 11 21 10 19 19 8 12 11 7

Andrew Gilmartin 2808 23 98 12 18 17 23 11 18 10 5 19

Bryan Spang 1747 26 100 13 23 26 22 15 14 9 9 8

Robert Mattison 8032 42 107 14 16 13 12 21 11 14 42 DNS 20

John Barrere 7 42 112 15 11 11 5 22 26 18 19 42 DNS

Philip Porte 6067 42 117 16 T 25 9 16 2 42 OCS 42 DSQ 6 17

Richard Baumann 2 42 117 17 T 6 27 7 18 21 42 RET 24 14

Tom Oryniak 55 27 119 18 8 25 24 27 7 19 18 18

Tom Wille 1977 29 121 19 7 20 17 28 29 13 21 15

Craig Thayer 14 42 141 20 17 24 14 23 28 20 15 42 DNS

Bob Cullen 3099 42 144 21 42 DSQ 18 42 DSQ 16 6 6 14 42 DNS

Scott Eigner 2128 30 156 22 22 30 20 26 20 24 23 21

Zackary Spang 737 42 164 23 26 42 DNF 42 DNS 25 9 22 17 23

Brian Hampton 47 42 167 24 24 8 27 9 15 42 DNF 42 DNS 42 DNS

Linda Howard 2366 30 172 25 30 23 30 29 23 23 22 22

Rainer Dehe 7814 42 181 26 19 29 26 32 24 25 26 42 DNS

Debbie Spang 1748 42 186 27 28 22 18 17 31 28 42 DNS 42 DNS

Courtney Young 3052 42 187 28 5 42 DSQ 42 DSQ 20 42 OCS 42 RET 20 16

Christopher Zofchak 7901 42 187 29 15 15 21 10 42 DNF 42 DNF 42 DNS 42 DNS

Jeffrey Titman 555 42 191 30 27 28 25 24 19 26 42 DNF 42 DNS

Charlie Spademan 22 42 193 31 29 19 28 31 17 27 42 DNS 42 DNS

Jay Halsted 754 42 211 32 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 15 16 12

Rob Kunzig 211 42 214 33 42 OCS 21 15 36 16 42 DNF 42 DNF 42 DNF

David Rawstrom 5205 42 219 34 31 33 32 35 25 21 42 DNS 42 DNS

Ben Gibson 444 42 238 35 32 31 29 30 32 42 DNF 42 DNS 42 DNS

Chris Sturges 2806 42 256 36 42 32 31 33 34 42 DNF 42 DNS 42 DNS

Preston Gibson 76 42 258 37 42 DNF 35 33 34 30 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS

Peter Pietra 5696 42 277 38 42 DSQ 34 42 DSQ 42 DNF 33 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS

Fred Meno 8048 42 294 39 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS

Keith Lukachek 95 42 294 39 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS

Susan Mallows 8039 42 294 39 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS

Championship Fleet

Rob Scala 6126 4 13 1 1 1 1 4 3 1 3 3

Rich Chapman 5 6 21 2 2 2 6 5 2 4 2 4

Josh Kerst 40 9 27 3 3 4 2 6 9 3 4 5

Doug Brown 4400 9 33 4 9 3 9 1 5 2 7 6

Doug Kinzer 2772 12 43 5 4 11 12 7 4 7 8 2

frank lyons ##### 18 54 6 11 15 4 3 18 11 1 9

Jason Breeden 6463 16 58 7 13 13 8 8 16 5 10 1

Grant Ehrlich 1018 20 67 8 18 6 3 13 1 15 20 11

Tom Welsh 1111 12 68 9 12 5 10 12 11 8 12 10

John Erhard 6253 19 80 10 19 9 16 17 8 12 11 7

Andrew Gilmartin 2808 19 90 11 T 17 16 19 11 14 10 5 17

Bryan Spang 1747 21 90 12 T 20 21 18 14 12 9 9 8

John Barrere 7 41 94 13 10 10 5 20 17 16 16 41

Richard Baumann 2 41 97 14 6 22 7 16 15 41 19 12

Robert Mattison 8032 41 99 15 15 12 11 19 10 14 41 18

Tom Oryniak 55 22 103 16 8 20 20 22 7 17 15 16

Tom Wille 1977 23 104 17 7 18 15 23 20 13 18 13

Philip Porte 6067 42 108 18 22 8 14 2 42 OCS 41 6 15

Craig Thayer 14 41 120 19 16 19 13 21 19 18 14 41

Bob Cullen 3099 42 140 20 42 DSQ 17 42 DSQ 15 6 6 13 41

Brian Hampton 47 41 153 21 21 7 21 9 13 41 41 41

Christopher Zofchak 7901 42 178 22 14 14 17 10 42 DNF 41 41 41

Courtney Young 3052 42 179 23 5 42 DSQ 42 DSQ 18 42 OCS 41 17 14

Fred Meno 8048 42 291 24 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 41 41 41

Challenger Fleet

Taggart Little 901 2 9 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2

Scott Eigner 2128 8 32 2 3 8 4 5 6 6 5 3

Linda Howard 2366 9 39 3 8 5 9 6 7 5 4 4

Rainer Dehe 7814 42 45 4 2 7 6 9 8 7 6 42

Zackary Spang 737 42 63 5 4 42 DNF 42 DNS 4 1 4 3 5

Jeffrey Titman 555 42 74 6 5 6 5 3 5 8 42 42

Debbie Spang 1748 42 78 7 6 4 3 2 11 10 42 42

Charlie Spademan 22 42 79 8 7 2 7 8 4 9 42 42

David Rawstrom 5205 42 97 9 9 11 11 12 9 3 42 42

Ben Gibson 444 42 130 10 10 9 8 7 12 42 42 42

Rob Kunzig 211 42 147 11 42 OCS 3 2 13 3 42 42 42

Chris Sturges 2806 42 170 12 42 DNF 10 10 10 14 42 42 42

Jay Halsted 754 42 172 13 T 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 1 2 1

Preston Gibson 76 42 172 14 T 42 DNF 13 12 11 10 42 42 42

Peter Pietra 5696 42 235 15 42 DSQ 12 42 DSQ 42 DNS 13 42 42 42

Keith Lukachek 95 42 294 16 T 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 42 42

Susan Mallows 8039 42 294 16 T 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 DNS 42 42 42


